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A & Z FOOD ADDITIVES CO.,LTD.
ACE INGREDIENTS (VIET NAM) CO., LTD.
ACUMEN LIFESCIENCES
ADINOP CO., LTD.
ARMFIELD LTD.
AUROMEX CO.,LTD.
AWEX or WALLONIA EXPORT & INVESTMENT AGENCY
BARENTZ VIET NAM COMPANY LIMITED
BELLAVIE
BELOURTHE
BENBERG AROME INDONESIA
BIEN HOA CONSUMER JOINT STOCK COMPANY
BREKO GMBH
BURAPA PROSPER CO.,LTD.
CASTLE MALTING
CHORI VIET NAM CO., LTD
CONNELL BROS. VIETNAM
CORMAN
CTC GROUP VIETNAM
DAIRY FARMERS OF AMERICA, INC.
DARIGOLD INC
đÔng bẮc COMPANY LIMITED
EASTSIGN FOODS (QUZHOU) CO., LTD.
ENZYBEL
EUROPEAN COLOSTRUM INDUSTRY (ECI)
FRESH TIME FOODS CO.,LTD.
GALACTIC
GRAMYBEL
GREENLIFE STM CO.,LTD

K49
K43
M30
N19
M20
K29
M29
L12
M29
M29
K14
J02
M43
L29
M29
N02
K26
M29
M32
L26
L26
L44
N28
M29
M29
P26
M29
M29
L12

CHINA
VIETNAM

INDIA
THAILAND

UK
THAILAND
BELGIUM
VIETNAM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

INDONESIA
VIETNAM

GERMANY
THAILAND
BELGIUM
VIETNAM
VIETNAM
BELGIUM
VIETNAM

SINGAPORE
USA

VIETNAM
CHINA

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
CHINA

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
VIETNAM
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A
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G
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HANGZHOU ALLY FOOD TECHNOLOGY 
HANGZHOU BODA BIOLOGICAL TECH. 
HANGZHOU FANGLU IMP/EXP 
HANGZHOU GREENARK BIOTECHNOLOGY 
HANGZHOU JUTAO BIOCHEMICAL TECH. 
HANGZHOU MINGBAO BIOTECH 
HANGZHOU NUTRITION BIOTECHNOLOGY 
HANGZHOU SHANDE FLAVOR 
HANGZHOU YIHE BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY 
HUZHOU RONGLV VEGETABLES 
INTAN CHEMICAL, PT
JIANGSU ZIPIN BIOTECH 
JIAXING GUIHUA IMP&EXP 
KIEN VUONG CO., LTD.
KYOWA HAKKO BIO SINGAPORE PTE LTD
LAUTAN NATURAL KRIMERINDO, PT
MATRIX FLAVOURS & FRAGRANCES SDN BHD
MAXWAY CO.,LTD.
MAYBI DAIRY INGREDIENTS
MEELUNIE B.V.
MILK SPECIALTIES GLOBAL
MING CHYI BIOTECHNOLOGY LTD.
MITSUBISHI GAS CHEMICAL SINGAPORE PTE LTD
MORINAGA MILK VIETNAM CO.,LTD
MOSSELMAN
MULTITECH FOODS MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.
NATURE AGRO PRODUCT CO., LTD.  
OM SAI FOODS
PARMOVO S.R.L.

P20
P17
J46
P28
N27
P29
J40
P24
P25
J50
K16
M14
K46
M46
N51
M02
K08
N14
P18
K39
L26
N12
K13
M26
M29
J26
J30
M18
K17

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

INDONESIA
CHINA
CHINA
VIETAM

SINGAPORE
INDONESIA
MALAYSIA
THAILAND

TURKEY
SINGAPORE

USA
TAIWAN

SINGAPORE
VIETNAM
BELGIUM
THAILAND
THAILAND

INDIA
ITALY
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PROLIANT DAIRY INGREDIENTS, LLC.
PROPLAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
R&B FOOD SUPPLY VIETNAM CO.,LTD
RAMA PRODUCTION CO., LTD.
RINGIER TRADE MEDIA
RUDOLF LIETZ, INC.
SOLAREC
SONAC - DARLING INGREDIENTS
SOTECNA
SUREN DYECHEM INDUSTRIES
T H T
TAY NINH TAPIOCA JSC
THE MIGHTY CO., LTD.
THONG SHENG FOOD TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD. 
U.S. DAIRY EXPORT COUNCIL
UNIBIOCHE FOOD TECH. CORP., LTD.
UNI-PRESIDENT VIETNAM  CO.,LTD
VEDAN VIETNAM ENTERPRISE CO., LTD
VIDYA HERBS PVT LTD
VINH HOAN CORPORATION
ZHEJIANG GREEN CRYSTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
ZHEJIANG HAINING FENGMING CHLOROPHYLL 
ZHEJIANG JINMING BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE&
TECHNOLOGY
ZHEJIANG MINGHUANG NATURAL PRODUCTS 
DEVELOPMENT 
ZHEJIANG SHUNDI FOODS 
ZHEJIANG SKYHERB BIOTECHNOLOGY INC.
ZHEJIANG TECH-WAY BIOTECHNOLOGY 
ZHEJIANG WANGLIN BIO-TECH 

L26
J28
L02
K02
N17
M12
M29
K26
M29
N17
M29
K25
K30
N13
L26
P30
L40
J12
L30
N29
N20
N25
P19

N18

L39
N26
P27
N30

USA
THAILAND
VIETNAM
THAILAND
TAIWAN

PHILIPPINES
BELGIUM

NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

INDIA
BELGIUM
VIETNAM
THAILAND
MALAYSIA

USA
CHINA

VIETNAM
VIETNAM

INDIA
VIETNAM
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

CHINA

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
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